Comitato
Regionale
Marche

Fermignano 23 10 22

magmbimirng

Num. Pos. Pilota

4 1 LOMBARDO Leone

10 2 TONDINI Nicolas

18 3 BELLI Pietro

22 4 PAGANELLI Luigi

28 5 ROSSI Alex

35 6  PAPA Leonardo

99 7  POLITA Greta

100 8 BORGOGNONI Gabriele

152 9  RUBINO Leonardo

199 10  RUSSO Riccardo

211 11  SANTECCHIA Fabio

219 12 CARBONARA Adriano

311 13 PIRONE Alex

425 14  ALLEGRETTI Federico
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2022

65 - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti (14)

Classe Categoria
65 Cadetti

65 Cadetti

65 Cadetti

65 Debuttanti
65 Debuttanti
65 Cadetti

65 Cadetti

65 Cadetti

65 Cadetti

65 Cadetti

65 Cadetti

65 Debuttanti
65 Debuttanti
65 Cadetti

Team - Motoclub
Pepe Bevagna
Pardi Racing

Ostra
Fermignanese

A. Fagioli
Trasimeno G Capecchi
A. Fagioli

Valconca Fratte
Maida Offroad C8
Pardi Racing
Sarnano Mx Racing
Pardi Racing

A. Fagioli

Pardi Racing

Esposto ore : 08:31

Fermignano, domenica 23 ottobre 2022

Moto
GasGas
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
GasGas
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KT™M
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

Transp .
20696
20693
20705
20720
20734
20697
20708
20725
20745
20700
20739
20736
20733
20689
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